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16
70
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21
12
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67
42
100
29

liveworksheets.com

NUMBERS

SIX
thirty
sixteen
nine
Sixty
seventy
ninety
eleven
twelve

88
33
99
18

a hundred
nineteen
forty

one

five

seven
twenty
fourteen
fifty

eight



